Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

07/12/2025 10:00 AM | Delivery and Install ~ PO:

07/14/2025 10:00 AM | Strike Sh|pp|ng Address:
Bel Air / Private Residence
338 St. Pierre Rd.
Bel Air, CA 90077

IN-0008566

Jack Poujak

Invoice Date:

Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Brandon Dunn

ONSITE CONTACT: JACK 415.806.2189

Description
General
‘ EETms - Dining Table - Monaco - Brass Base 12' Diam
l H l |i | Mirrored Top (30"w cart) /

3 1/2 tables only (14 base sections)/
Serpentine Configuration Set Up
12'Diam x 30"H
Dining Chairs - Washington - Gold/champagne
19"W x 23"L x 37"H

Services

PULL / PREP / WRAP FOR TRANSPORT
DELIVERY & INSTALL

STRIKE

TRUCKING 24'

TRUCKING 15'

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes
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Qtty Price

4 $595.13 T
80 $25.13 T
1 $250.00

3 $550.00

3 $550.00

1 $550.00

1 $450.00

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Wear & Tear (6.00%):
Packing (3.00%):

Taxes :

Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

Total

$2,380.50

$2,010.20

$250.00
$1,650.00
$1,650.00
$550.00

$450.00

$4,390.70
$4,550.00
$249.16
$124.58
$404.88
($238.05)
$9,481.27
($0.00)
$9,481.27
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